FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY
EXTRUDER
SCREEN
FILTER
ELEMENTSFiltalloy Technology Limited
Filtalloy is an advanced metal filter elements manufacturer & supplier, with more than 20 years of
experience. We have introduced the state of art machines and employed experienced technicians to
supply high-performance, innovative materials, and solutions for applications in filtration and separation.

binder
Screen packs with pleated
mesh
Customized screen packs with frame
STANDARD EXTRUDER SCREEN SPECIFICATION - WOVEN MESH LAYERS
Code MESH WIRE DIA.
MM
WIRE DIA.
INCH
APERTURE SIZE
MM
APERTURE
SIZE INCH
OPEN
AREA %
EXS-PW010071 10 X 10 0.711 0.028 1.829 0.072 51.8
EXS-PW014046 14 X 14 0.457 0.018 1.357 0.053 55.9
EXS-PW016046 16 X 16 0.457 0.018 1.131 0.045 50.7
EXS-PW020056 20 X 20 0.559 0.022 0.711 0.028 31.4
EXS-PW020048 20 X 20 0.457 0.018 0.813 0.032 41
EXS-PW024038 24 X 24 0.376 0.015 0.682 0.027 41.4
EXS-PW030038 30 X 30 0.376 0.015 0.531 0.021 34.2
EXS-PW030031 30 X 30 0.31 0.012 0.536 0.021 40
EXS-PW040027 40 X 40 0.274 0.011 0.361 0.014 32.3
EXS-PW050019 50 X 50 0.193 0.008 0.335 0.013 43.6
EXS-PW060019 60 X 60 0.193 0.008 0.23 0.009 29.8
EXS-PW080012 80 X 80 0.122 0.005 0.196 0.008 37.9
EXS-PW100010 100 X 100 0.102 0.004 0.152 0.006 36
EXS-PW120009 120 X 120 0.091 0.004 0.12 0.005 31.8
EXS-PW150007 150 X 150 0.071 0.003 0.088 0.003 29.6
EXS-PW200005 200 X 200 0.05 0.002 380.077 0.003 36.76
EXS-PW250004 250 X 250 0.04 0.002 0.062 0.002 36.76
EXS-TW300040 300 X 300 0.04 0.002 0.045 0.002 27.83
EXS-TW325035 325 X 325 0.035 0.001 0.043 0.002 30.49
EXS-TW400028 400 X 400 0.028 0.001 0.036 0.001 31.25
EXS-TW500025 500 X 500 0.025 0.001 0.026 0.001 25.79
3
Specification of Filter Mesh Belt （Reversed dutch weave filter belts）
Code Mesh Count/Inch Wire Diameter Filtration Width Length per
Roll
Warp Weft Warp(mm) Weft(mm) (um) (mm) (m)
EXS15-048010 48 10 0.5 0.05 400 97-400 10/20
EXS15-072015 72 15 0.45 0.55 250 97-400 10/20
EXS15-132014 132 14 0.355 0.45 250 97-400 10/20
EXS15-132018 132 18 0.355 0.45 200 97-400 10/20
EXS15-152024 152 24 0.27 0.4 130 97-400 10/20
EXS15-260040 260 40 0.150 0.25 75 97-400 10/20
EXS15-320040 320 40 0.15 0.3 55 97-400 10/20
EXS15-400120 400 120 0.06 0.1 60 97-400 10/20
4
FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY LTD.
Web: www.alloyfilter.com
TEL: +86 318 5821388